
THE DOROTHY DURHAM SCHOOL FOR SECRETARIES
364 Flood Building
(opp. The Emporium)

LaShapelle Harriett Mrs h3009 Mission
" Wilfred r3009 Mission
Lashaway Clyde litho H S Crocker Co r San

Bruno
La Shay Cyril T (FYeda) whsmn hl755 Van

La'Shell Robt slsmn h450 Jones
LaShelle F E jr dept mgr Speiry Flour Co

r Okld
" Kirke (Ann) assoc lawyer Bronson Bron-

son & Slaven r3973 Clay
Lasher Cecil rl774 Turk
" Chas M (Vivian) pntr h574 Ellington av

LASHER CLINTON D, Mgr Home Insurance
Co. New York

" Cora M elk Equitable Life Assur Soc rl062
Hanover

" Mildred (wid C W) h3627 Clement
" Philip H (Jessie) Jobber h359 San Benito

way
Lashinco Henry r87 Virgil
Lashkevich Leonard B (Lorraine) welder h306

29th av
" Lorraine Mrs sten Republic Steel Corp r306

29th av
" Nina A elk I Magnin & Co r2331 Post
" Stephany (Elena) h2331 Post '

Lashkoff Alex (Alma) elk h659 2d av
" BenJ W rl542 Anza
" Geo jan rl542 Anza
" Mary Mrs r659 2d av
" Nicholas W delmn rl542 Anza
" Pauline K (wid W E) hl542 Anza
Lashley Ruby slswn Weinstein Co r4635 Calif

Wm with Marsh & McLennan J B F Davis
& Son rl977 Bush

Lashus Harvev A elk SPCo r Okld
Lasich Peter 0"Kane & Lasich r Okld
Laske Leo slsmn Harry Goldstein r210 Ellis

" M Mrs r245 Powell
Laskay Frank rl380 Sutter
Laske Leo slsmn Harrv Goldstein r210 Ellis

Lasker Albt cbtmkr r2815 San Jose av
" Fred liquors 280 Sickles r2815 San Jose av
" Paul (Margt) baker h2815 San Jose av
" Richd cbtmkr r2815 San Jose av

LASKEY, See also Lasky
" Adeline cash City Park Dept r3431 Mission
" Adella hl331 Alabama
" C J sec-treas S Brizzolara Draying Co r2190

21st av
" Geo F chauf hl782 18th av
" H h3825 Scott
" Henry elk rl331 Alabama
" Hilda P cash Johnson & Joseph Co h850

Geary
" J Mrs h914 Florida
" Jas C (Lillian) genl mgr John G lis Co

h2277 16th av
" Jas H photo engr Am Engr & Color Plate

Co rl331 Alabama
" Justin B lab r643 Goettingen
" Lillian F bkpr H C Golcher Co h430 Hyde
" Margt E Mrs hl09 Fillmore
" Phyllis A buyer RansohoCf's rl782 18th av
" Tennie Mrs h2228 Union
Lasko J mtrmn MS Ry Co
Laskot Verna sec Estate Conservation Co rl49

Newman
LASKY. See also Laskey

' Albt A (Alice) confr 700 Larkin r684 Ellis

Anabel slwn Emanuel BregUa rl639 Turk
Benj E (Deby) r619 28th av
Betty elk rl639 Turk
Chas hl900 Eddy
Harry barber r480 Pine
Harry elk Gallenkamp Stores Inc r619 28th

Helen Mrs h850 Oak
Herman hSOOO Fulton
Jos r640 Eddy
Leo Jwlr r210 Ellis
Lester C (Helen) elk P O h2242 Polk
Lewis B (Rose) slsmn KSFO h3830 Divisa-
dero

Lloyd I (Beatrice) dentist 450 Sutter R1329
h369 14th av

Margt Mrs r3262 20th
Moses with Brobeck Phleger & Harrison r3459
Divisadero

Philip G (Pearl) mgr KSFO h2350 Bay
Ray h814 Arguello blvd
Sadie Mrs h2201 Sacto
T G bartndr r62 Turk
Thos r389 3d

Lasley Genevieve Mrs cash Fifth Avenue
Beauty Shop r322 Clement

Ver (Fifth Avenue Beauty Shop) r322 Cle-
nent

Wm H (Louise D) mach h324 Ridgewood
Laslovick Margt Mrs cook h731 Waller
Lasne Geo r37 Columbus av

Lasonia Peter cook r346 Sutter
La Sonoma Apartments 508 Larkin
La Souley Predk Jr elk McKesson & Robbins

LaSpaur Robt S (Vera) slsmn h210 Leland av
Laspeter Hansen J (Marguerite) carp 6241

Calif
Laspina Mariana (Mary) gdnr h414 Ellington

" Marie nurse S F Hosp r421 29th
" Philip iMarie) barber h421 29th
Lasplaces Marguerite Indywkr rl4 Erkson ct
Lasrich Prank (Pearl) cook h2305 Humboldt
Lass H h3600 20th
" Wm P with Alexander & Baldwin Ltd r

Burlingame
Lassabetere Denise rl066 Jackson
" Jos (Julia) driver hl066 Jackson
" Juliette rl066 Jackson
LASSAGNE THEODORE H. Attomey-at-Law,

Patent Causes. ROC Crocker BIdg. 620 Mar
ket. Tel GA rfleld 6455, r Oakland

Lassale Andw jan r2125 Broderick
" Caroline (wid Emil) r2125 Broderick
" Emelie A h2125 Broderick
Lassalla Julia (wid John) h639 Bush
Lassalle Adele Indywkr r929 Cayuga av
" Felix P slsmn Parisian Baking Co 12926

Webster
" Firmin (Yvonne) waiter hl60 17th av
" Henri electn rl572 Green
" Henrietta sten rl572 Green
" Ida E Indywkr r2926 Webster
" Isadore (Bertha) ins agt hl572 Green
" Jas A elk SPCo rll30 Leavenworth av
" John L (Mary) h5483 Mission
" John P (Marlei h2926 Webster
" Jos (Marie) Indy 1500 Castro r4205 25th
" Leon waiter r800 29th av
" Martha r931 Cayuga av
" Mathilde (wid Jacques) h929 Cayuga av

Eugenie beauty shop 4909 3d rl675 Palou
" Isidore (Eugenie) wtchmn hl675 Palou av
" Marie C elk Bay View Federal Savings &

Loan Assn rl675 Palou av
Lassarino Frank (Mary) elk hl380 Filbert
Lassart Marie Mrs r901 Calif
Lassegues Chas (Cath) h2049 Ocean av
" John G (Stella) gas sta 1250 Steiner hl868

O'Farrell
" Jos auto repr 225 Turk r892 43d av
" Pierre (Yvonne) techn Lane & Stanford

Unlv Hosps h3174 Washn
" Pierre Rev pastor Stone Church hl355 Post
Lassell Tony r718 Howard
Lassen Adolf F formn L C Smith & Corona

Typewriters Inc hl290 Jackson
" Apartments 441 Ellis
" Henry C sec Weeks-Howe-Emerson Co r

Ala
" J longshoremn rl007 Golden Gate av
" John E seamn r506 College av
" Lumber & Box Co R D Baker pres J W

Rodgers v-pres 681 Market R403
" Sven T chf elk Italian Line r Ala
Lasserre Bernard (Mariei Indymn h944 Page
" Blanche r944 Page
" Jean (Grace) cond h2264 Fulton
" Jos Indywkr A P Blrsinger
" Marie P sten Harrigan Weidenmuller Co

r2264 Fulton
" Mary (wid Frank) h3651 17th
Lassiter Louise K iwid F M) r680 Sutter
Lassman Mae hl308 Larkin
" Morris (Dora) jwlr h4236 25th
Lassus Pierre butcher r2236 Cayuga av
Lasswell Mary fwid M G) r933 Valencia
Last Josephine P sten Haskins & Sells r872

Sutter
Owen (Helen) mech h405 Lisbon
R (Rose) h872 Sutter
Wm H (Laura) h3975 26th

Lasteln Geo hl580 Hudson av
Geo hl785 Quesada av
Lilly rl580 Hudson av

La Stella Apartments 1221 Hyde
Lastelle Rita bkpr rl339 25th av
Lastoehkin Efln (Olgat jwlr h843 Castro
Lastra Edw iMary) waiter hl516 Union
Lastreto Carlos B importer 260 Cahf R812

Pulto
Don E phys r4134 Fulton
Emillo (Goldie) lawyer 6i Market R530

Lastrucci Carlo L tchr Philharmonic School
of Music rl646 Filbert

" Norma cook rl646 Filbert
" Rosle Mrs hl646 Filbert
" Salvador (Carmellta) elk Met Life Ins Co

hl763 Filbert
Lastufka A Beran (Ada) (Lastufka Bros &

& Co (J C and A B Lastufka) leather
nfrs 365 Market 3d fl

Chas (Ann) jan h2641 Lombard

Co)
3ros
gd;

Bn

R (Irene) leather wkr r66 Anderson
" Frank pntr r66 Anderson
" John C (Emily) (Lastufka Bros & Co) h69

Potomac
Lasuieo Herman rl290 Golden Gate av
Lasure Saml A (Hazel) pntr h3875 17th
Laswell Frank mech h4330 Geary blvd
" Ruth sorter Steeher-Traung Lltho Corp

h2916 Fillmore
Lataoie Albt (Lillian) litho Westn Stopper Co

rl701 Lane
" Bertrand E marine stoker SPFD rl701 New-

comb av
" Ernest (Myrtle I dyer hl250 O'Parrell
" Ernest L sewermn Dept Pub Wks hl396

" Geo H (Isabel) mach opr SPCo h830
Broderick

Latchmere Apartments 8045 Geary blvd
Lateija Beatrice hll55 Pine
Lctell Jas B antiques 1450 Sutter

LA TELLE BURTON S (Betty) Asst Sec Audi-
tor Geo E Billings Co. hl200 Washington

La Terza Maria h434 Ralston
" Mitchel D sis mgr Paris Beauty Parlor Supp

Co r434 Ralston
" Vincent (Rose) bir mkr h824 Russia av
LateUT Gaston hl539 Clay
Latey Frank E pntr h335 Vienna
Latha Irene maid 116 Palm av
Lathan Andw (Maedell) auto mech h211

Gough
" Anna (wid Henry) r2561 Folsom
" Arth J (Clara) slsmn Love & Greer h242

17th av
" Carl with S F Chronicle r200 MacDonald
" Dorothv r242 17th av
" E Mrs hl241 Bush
" Gladvs sten Coast Exploration Co hl625

Chestnut
" John r300 Haight
" John W (Bernlce) mgr Fidelity and Deposit

Co of Maryland hl980 Washn
" ,Jos r905 Eddy

" Mereada house mother S P Protestant Or-
phanage

" Ravmond H (Ruth E) 680 McAllister h920
Capp

" Riehd seamn rl054 Howard
" Rose Mrs rl245 Calif
" Thos (Ida) driver S F News h50 Germania
" Walter (Mary E) elk hl68 Chnton Park
" Wm K (Martha) wtchmn hl658 Saeto
" & Swallow W E Swallow mgr printers

243 Front
Lathan Alex E eng Lathan Co Inc r Bkly
" Alex S pres Lathan Co Inc r San Mateo
" Co Inc A S Lathan pres J E Lathan sec

whol auto parts 1466 Pine
" J Edw Jr elk Lathan Co Inc r San Mateo
" Julius E sec Lathan Co Inc r San Mateo
Lathe Chas H hl881 Page
" Fred A pres Lathe Tool Wks r Okld
" Tool Works F A Lathe pres 56 Natoma
Lathelme Virginia rl808 Vallejo
Lather Harry (Violeti h903 Fell

John T (Hazel) auto wrecker r461 Ashbury
Latournea Camllle lather hl564 Bush
Lathrap Cecil A chemist Curtis & Tompkins

Ltd r Bklv
" Lloyd J (Elizi h84 Keystone way
LathroD Amelia R Mrs hl048 Bosworth

Bettv liquors 400 Divisadero
Blanche Mrs rl906'2 Golden Gate av
Bruce radio opr rl906"2 Golden Gate av
Building 275 Post
C L asst slsmgr Calif Pkg Corp r Bkly
F Carrie Mrs h2201 Saeto
Flora C (wid H S) hl826 Page
Frank G (Joelle) genl pass agt SPCo r220l
Saeto

Harry E elk h990 Geary

bJ


